G
UA
RANTEED
S
P
ECIFICATIO
N
S

MTBF 20,000 hours
D E S I G N  D E T A I L S
ILS-LM SERIES
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Travel Range (mm) 100, 200 and 300
Minimum Incremental Motion (µm) 0.01
Uni-directional Repeatability, Typical (Guaranteed) (1) (µm) 0.4
Bi-directional Repeatability, Typical (Guaranteed) (1) (µm) ±0.12 (±0.30)
Accuracy, Typical (Guaranteed) (1) (2) (µm) ILS100: ±0.5 (±1.5)
ILS200: ±1.0 (±2.0)
ILS300: ±1.2 (±2.5)
Maximum Speed (mm/s) [See chapters 3.3 to 3.6] 500 (3)
Maximum Acceleration, No Load (m/s2) [See chapters 3.3 to 3.6] 20
Max. Force (Cont.) (N) 15
Max Force (Peak) 4 s (N) 30
Pitch, Typical (Guaranteed) (1) (2) (4) (µrad) ILS100: ±20 (±100)
ILS200: ±40 (±135)
ILS300: ±40 (±150)
Yaw, Typical (Guaranteed) (1) (2) (4) (µrad) ILS100: ±15 (±110)
ILS200: ±25 (±125)

Q, Off-center load (N) Q ≤Cz ÷ (1 + D/60)
Where D = Cantilever distance (mm)
R E C O M M E N D E D  C O N T R O L L E R / D R I V E R S
XPS-Q2 2-axis Universal Controller/Driver, ethernet
XPS-DRV02 PWM drive module for brushless motors, 5 A/44 Vpp max.
XPS-RL2 2-axis Universal Controller/Driver, ethernet, Basic GPIO and PCO
Precision position feedback is supplied by a very repeatable linear scale mounted in the stage. The encoder signals are
interpolated by Newport’s XPS motion controller with nanometer resolution for outstanding position sensitivity, repeatability,
and stability. A home position is incorporated on the same scale, avoiding the use of additional electronics or mechanics for
improved reliability and accuracy .
H I G H - P E R F O R M A N C E  M I D - R A N G E  T R A V E L  L I N E A R  M O T O R  S T A G E S
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL SHOWN: ILS300LM
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (AND MILLIMETERS)
MODEL (METRIC) n1 n2 C TRAVEL L
(M-)ILS100LM 2 2 1.08 (27.5) 3.94 (100) 11.22 (285)
(M-)ILS200LM 4 4 2.76 (70) 7.87 (200) 15.16 (385)
(M-)ILS300LM 4 4 3.54 (90) 11.8 (300) 19.09 (485)
4.33
(110)
3.94
(100)

www.newport.comNewport Corporation, Global Headquarters
1791 Deere Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606, USA
PHONE: 1-800-222-6440  1-949-863-3144    FAX: 1-949-253-1680    EMAIL: sales@newport.com
ILS-LM SERIES HIGH-PERFORMANCE MID-RANGE TRAVEL L INEAR MOTOR STAGES
IL
S-
LM
_D
SE
 (0
4/
17
)
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Model Description
ILS100-LM High performance linear stage, 100 mm travel, linear motor
M-ILS100-LM High performance linear stage, 100 mm travel, linear motor, metric
version
ILS200-LM High performance linear stage, 200 mm travel, linear motor
M-ILS200-LM High performance linear stage, 200 mm travel, linear motor, metric
version
ILS300-LM High performance linear stage, 300 mm travel, linear motor
M-ILS300-LM High performance linear stage, 300 mm travel, linear motor, metric
version